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  Spielbericht  
  

  Verbandsliga
Dreiband 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BVNR_98

Datum:   
  06.11.2021 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld II 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  1 : 1

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  BC AGB Xanten II 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

   
Kurz
hals
 
Wolf
gan
g

  
  25 

  
  37 

 
0,675

 2  0 : 2   
  E  
 
Kleinpennin
g
 Herman

  
  35 

  
  37 

 
0,945

 4

   
Sch
mitz
 Ralf

  
  34 

  
  52 

 
0,653

 6  0 : 2   
  E  
 Schlieper
 Michael

  
  35 

  
  52 

 
0,673

 3

   
Men
zel
 Dirk

  
  34 

  
  60 

 
0,566

 7  2 : 0   
  E  
 Weber (E)
 Andreas

  
  25 

  
  60 

 
0,416

 3

   
Men
zel
(E)
 
Len
nart

  
  35 

  
  44 

 
0,795

 5  2 : 0   
  E  
 Mooren (E)
 Christian

  
  24 

  
  44 

 
0,545

 2

Gesamt
ergebni

s

 128  193  0,663  4 : 4 Gesamtergebnis  119  193  0,617

  
  Bemerkungen:  

   

  
  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
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